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DEVIN STARNES
HANK MASTEN
TUCKER ELKINS
JORDYN BELL
BRYSON JONES
LAYNE PATTERSON
RILEY ELKINS
RAELYN WEST
ELIJAH STROLE
DAWSON STARNES
TRAYTON LEWIS
JACK LIVINGSTON
LANDON HENRY

ADDALYN WALWORTH

JAKE HAYDEN
LAYNE PATTERSON
BRAYDEN SHROCK
DYLAN HENRY
OLIVER ELKINS
TRYP HIX

KEATON LAWSON
BRAYDEN MILLER
JAYDEN DECKARD
GAGE WILLIAMS
LEVI FLEMING
DANE LOWRY
PAUL CARNES JR
CLAYTON GILSTRAP
WOODSON YOST
DELAINEY REEVES
BRAYDEN BOOE
WYATT HOWE
LIAM HAY

CASE CRUTHIS
HALEY PATTON
HUNTER NORTON
AUSTIN HASTINGS
DOC SMITH

TYE GLOVER

ELI POE

KALE KIRKMAN
KIPTON EDIIE
COLTON CORY
CHASE WILKERSON
DANIEL PRIDDY

2022 Youth Bikes

Series Points

City, State
MARTINSVILLE, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
SOLSBERRY, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN

WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
HILLSDALE, IN
COATESVILLE, IN
BEDFORD, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
NORTH SALEM, IN
SANTA CLAUSE, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
JAMESTOWN, IN
VINCENNES, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
BEDFORD, IN
CARTHAGE, IN
COATSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
TANGIER, IN
PANAMA, IL
CLOVERDALE, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
HENRYVILLE, IN
PINE VILLAGE, IN
ANDERSON, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
BEDFORD, IN

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

NASHVILLE, IN
MORGANTOWN, IN
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Number
010
737
696
196
469
411
202
419
426
022
116
055
324
831
316
912
728
125
777
414
074
025
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816, 828
099
207
312
063
114
007
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172
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791
015
314
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512
330
578
430
178
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GAGE PRIDDY
JAYDON HILLENBURG
SAWYER KELLEY
KASEN BUSHONG
CLAYTON HAY
LEVI FORTUNE
BRODY AMOS
KEATON DICKEN
WAYLON NEAL
SAM CLINE
TRAVIS LENTZ
GRIFFIN COLEMAN
WILEY TUCKER
IVAN ALVIS

AUSTIN BROWN
CHASE COFFING
WYATT JOHNSON
DRAKE DEVINE
COLTON JOHNSON
DYLAN ROYER
OWEN DICKEN
JACK WILKERSON
CASH JAMES
ABRAM WOOD
AYDEN SCHNELLE
COLE VANZANT

AJ PERKINS
RYDER MCKEAN
KALE DRESSEL
JAXON PIERCE
BAILEY MILES
KAISON MULLINS
BRODY PATTERSON
EMMA FORTUNE
DYLAN MCADAMS
REID JACKSON
LANDON WRIGHT
BRODY YOUNG
JOHN NOTH
WYATT HORTON
BLAKE BETTIS
ADDISON COFFMAN
ELI MORRIS
BRYSON LACKEY
GARRET PHIEMON

2022 Youth Bikes

Series Points

City, State
MORGANTOWN, IN

BEDFORD, IN
LYNNVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN

WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN

STERLING, IL
LEXINGTON, IN
PETERSBURG, KY
IRVINE, KY
DEPUTY, IN
WALSHVILLE, IL
MUNCIE, IN
SPENCER, IN
MOORESVILLE, IN
POLAND, IN
COVINGTON, IN
MANMOUTH, IL
EVANSVILLE, IN
HOLTONVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
PETERSBURG, KY
NASHVILLE, IN
OXFORD, IN
GREENCATLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
NEW HARMONY, IN
NEW HARMONY, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
BICKNELL, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
STERLING, IL
DANVILLE, IN
EVANSVILLE, IN
HENDERSON, KY
POLAND, IN

TRAFALGAR, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
CLAYTON, IN
BEDFORD, IN
NWEBURG, IN
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Number
714
412
056
550
054
005
132
026
105
926
171
037
104
050
26
111
041
727
023
107
024
159
700
731
092
097
722
033
583
150
144
008
951
003
338
413
333
009
504
561
610
110
734
020
002
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OREN GISH

KAYLA SCHNELLE
FISHER ALLEN
BRAXTON WAGLER
BRYSON CLARK
ALEX SCHERZINGER
TANNER HAWNS

2022 Youth Bikes

Series Points

City, State
WEST LAFAYETTE, IN

CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
TENNYSON, IN
NASHVILLE, IN
ELLETSVILLE, IN
BOONVILLE, IN
CAYUGA, IN
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Number
130
730
418
765
403
502
006



